Mesa Council Chambers

Clty Of Mesa 57 East 1st Street
mesa-az
Legislation Text

File #: 19-0756, Version: 1

Storm Water Pump Station Rehabilitations Project (District 4)

This project includes removal of the existing pump stations and construction of two new pump
stations at Heritage Park and Sherwood Park.

Staff recommends awarding the contract for this project to the lowest, responsible bidder, Garney
Companies, Inc., in the amount of $2,015,457, and authorizing a change order allowance in the
amount of $201,546 (10%), for a total amount of $2,217,003. This project is funded by the FY19/20
Transportation Department Environmental Compliance Fund.

City of Mesa Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/28/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

